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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
 
Girls 10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-ME 10Overlock, Ainsley S1 3:14.43   20.0

45.08 49.51 1:48.62

 
Girls 10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 10Brown, Elizabeth H1 3:18.70   20.0

44.24 51.36 48.7854.32

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

10&U MSI1:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 10Frost, Mia E1 1:13.80 MSI

34.84 38.96

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A2 1:17.15 MSI

36.84 40.31

HSC-ME 10Overlock, Ainsley S3 1:17.96 MSI

36.75 41.21

MMD-ME 10Arnold, Liana M4 1:20.02   15.0

38.24 41.78

KVY-ME  9Orth, Annabelle K5 1:20.80   14.0

37.82 42.98

KVY-ME 10Bourgoin, Abigail L6 1:24.45   13.0

40.55 43.90

TCST-ME  9Roy, Gabrielle C7 1:31.72   12.0

43.05 48.67

SSC-ME  9Sedgwick, Lexi C8 1:34.73   11.0

45.41 49.32

TCST-ME  9Ouellette, Delaney W9 1:42.87   9.0

48.85 54.02

TCST-ME 10LaMarche, Abigail R10 1:43.17   7.0

LRSC-ME 10Pratt, Katelyn J11 2:30.34   6.0

1:10.12 1:20.22

SSC-ME  9Jones, Arianna V12 3:28.73   5.0

1:00.32 2:28.41

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

10&U MSI3:03.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 10Burnham, Addison K1 2:25.30 MSI

33.71 37.85 35.7637.98

KVY-ME  9Kennard, Emily2 2:37.37 MSI

35.92 41.71 38.2741.47

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A3 2:50.34 MSI

39.14 44.62 40.4246.16

HSC-ME 10Overlock, Ainsley S4 2:50.60 MSI

39.05 44.06 42.5544.94

KVY-ME  9Orth, Annabelle K5 2:51.53 MSI

36.80 44.86 43.6746.20

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

10&U MSI1:34.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 10Burnham, Addison K1 1:13.00 MSI

35.95 37.05

KVY-ME  9Kennard, Emily2 1:19.45 MSI

38.59 40.86

CMA-ME 10Frost, Mia E3 1:21.51 MSI

39.36 42.15

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A4 1:25.07 MSI

41.25 43.82

KVY-ME  9Orth, Annabelle K5 1:29.28 MSI

43.48 45.80

MMD-ME 10Arnold, Liana M6 1:30.93 MSI

44.36 46.57

KVY-ME 10Bourgoin, Abigail L7 1:36.87   12.0

TCST-ME  9Roy, Gabrielle C8 1:40.22   11.0

48.59 51.63

SSC-ME  9Sedgwick, Lexi C9 1:44.57   9.0

49.81 54.76

TCST-ME  9Ouellette, Delaney W10 1:49.94   7.0

52.54 57.40

SSC-ME  9Jones, Arianna V11 1:54.37   6.0

56.02 58.35

LRSC-ME 10Pratt, Katelyn J12 2:10.24   5.0

1:02.97 1:07.27

TCST-ME 10LaMarche, Abigail R--- DQ

52.14 59.95

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

10&U MSI1:45.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 10Brown, Elizabeth H1 1:30.81 MSI

42.89 47.92

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A2 1:37.21 MSI

45.41 51.80

HSC-ME 10Overlock, Ainsley S3 1:43.36 MSI

48.93 54.43

TCST-ME  9Ouellette, Delaney W4 2:30.44   15.0

1:09.29 1:21.15

TCST-ME  9Roy, Gabrielle C--- DQ

1:00.69 1:06.59

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y--- SCR

CMA-ME 10Frost, Mia E--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

10&U MSI1:53.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 10Burnham, Addison K1 1:22.95 MSI

36.73 46.22

KVY-ME  9Kennard, Emily2 1:33.69 MSI

39.64 54.05

HSC-ME 10Overlock, Ainsley S3 1:36.06 MSI

43.40 52.66

TCST-ME  9Roy, Gabrielle C4 1:59.26   15.0

55.53 1:03.73

TCST-ME  9Ouellette, Delaney W--- DQ

1:03.43 1:16.87

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y--- SCR

CMA-ME 10Frost, Mia E--- SCR

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

10&U MSI3:28.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 10Burnham, Addison K1 2:48.79 MSI

37.96 39.41 37.3054.12

CMA-ME 10Frost, Mia E2 2:59.99 MSI

39.63 46.02 41.0553.29

KVY-ME  9Kennard, Emily3 3:05.74 MSI

46.68 45.62 37.0756.37

CMA-ME  9Taylor, Hope A4 3:08.51 MSI

45.34 47.99 41.5753.61

HSC-ME 10Overlock, Ainsley S5 3:19.81 MSI

45.98 49.03 43.861:00.94

LRSC-ME 10Pratt, Katelyn J--- DQ

1:18.56 1:16.91 2:51.15

CMA-ME  9Tamir, Autumn Y--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 MSI1:09.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D1 1:01.36 MSI

29.66 31.70

MMD-ME 12Heaton-Jones, Ebba L2 1:02.65 MSI

30.16 32.49

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E3 1:04.44 MSI

31.11 33.33

CMA-ME 11Mahoney, Cookie E4 1:05.22 MSI

31.96 33.26

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E5 1:05.67 MSI

32.39 33.28

TCST-ME 12Belanger, Taylor M6 1:07.12 MSI

31.89 35.23

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A7 1:08.12 MSI

32.72 35.40

KVY-ME 12Claveau, Kate E8 1:08.38 MSI

32.17 36.21

TCST-ME 12Boucher, Jalee N9 1:09.28 MSI

33.12 36.16

TCST-ME 11Belanger, Reese O10 1:10.33   7.0

33.69 36.64

KVY-ME 12Gifford, Abbey C11 1:10.40   6.0

33.76 36.64

MMD-ME 12Morin, Aura H12 1:11.32   5.0

16.43 54.89

KVY-ME 12Crosby, Emma J13 1:12.00   4.0

35.05 36.95

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M14 1:12.68   3.0

33.67 39.01

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B15 1:13.13   2.0

35.28 37.85
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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E16 1:13.74   1.0

35.18 38.56

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A17 1:14.43

36.48 37.95

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A18 1:15.03

36.01 39.02

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C19 1:16.86

35.32 41.54

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A20 1:17.05

37.06 39.99

TCST-ME 11Hallett, Liv J21 1:18.46

38.82 39.64

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O22 1:20.70

37.97 42.73

TCST-ME 11Fyfe, Brooklynn M23 1:21.43

38.02 43.41

TCST-ME 12Fournier, Desiree S24 1:21.51

37.47 44.04

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M25 1:21.99

37.78 44.21

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M26 1:24.10

39.54 44.56

TCST-ME 12Jacques, Isabela G27 2:10.06

1:01.31 1:08.75

SSC-ME 11Storey, Sofia M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 MSI2:33.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D1 2:13.28 MSI

30.12 34.10 34.3234.74

MMD-ME 12Heaton-Jones, Ebba L2 2:18.19 MSI

31.78 35.05 34.7736.59

KVY-ME 11Littler, Bella J3 2:18.39 MSI

30.19 35.59 34.9737.64

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E4 2:19.00 MSI

31.26 35.17 36.0236.55

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E5 2:23.47 MSI

33.30 35.68 36.9837.51

CMA-ME 11Mahoney, Cookie E6 2:26.74 MSI

35.33 38.97 35.2537.19

TCST-ME 12Belanger, Taylor M7 2:27.76 MSI

33.24 38.16 37.5138.85

TCST-ME 12Boucher, Jalee N8 2:28.29 MSI

33.61 38.00 37.2139.47

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L9 2:34.01   9.0

35.46 39.19 38.6740.69

TCST-ME 11Belanger, Reese O10 2:34.27   7.0

35.24 39.37 38.4041.26

KVY-ME 12Crosby, Emma J11 2:35.27   6.0

36.13 40.13 37.6041.41

KVY-ME 12Gifford, Abbey C12 2:38.21   5.0

35.55 41.80 39.0641.80

KVY-ME 12Claveau, Kate E13 2:40.66   4.0

32.81 42.19 40.3845.28

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M14 2:43.11   3.0

36.39 42.20 41.5243.00

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E15 2:44.08   2.0

38.83 43.82 38.9042.53

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A16 2:45.57   1.0

38.13 43.19 40.5243.73

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A17 2:48.04

38.41 43.44 42.3043.89

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A18 2:50.29

39.80 45.05 41.1244.32

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C19 2:51.05

38.60 42.30 45.5544.60

TCST-ME 11Fyfe, Brooklynn M20 2:55.76

37.59 46.12 44.3947.66

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M21 2:56.98

39.10 44.60 46.0247.26

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O22 2:59.92

40.54 46.52 45.2947.57

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M23 3:04.50

40.22 47.77 46.9249.59

KVY-ME 12Dinkel, Lunden R--- DNF

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K--- SCR

SSC-ME 11Storey, Sofia M--- SCR

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L--- SCR

TCST-ME 11Agren, Sarah E--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 MSI1:18.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D1 1:09.65 MSI

34.08 35.57

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E2 1:13.35 MSI

36.13 37.22

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A3 1:16.62 MSI

37.35 39.27

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L4 1:17.34 MSI

38.25 39.09

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A5 1:17.68 MSI

38.36 39.32

TCST-ME 12Belanger, Taylor M6 1:18.62   13.0

38.24 40.38

KVY-ME 12Claveau, Kate E7 1:19.33   12.0

38.19 41.14

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B8 1:20.17   11.0

38.91 41.26

KVY-ME 12Crosby, Emma J9 1:22.15   9.0

40.63 41.52

TCST-ME 12Boucher, Jalee N10 1:22.55   7.0

39.98 42.57

MMD-ME 12Morin, Aura H11 1:23.39   6.0

41.63 41.76

TCST-ME 11Hallett, Liv J12 1:23.91   5.0

42.13 41.78

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E13 1:25.88   4.0

40.83 45.05

KVY-ME 11Pekins, Olivia M14 1:26.09   3.0

41.17 44.92

TCST-ME 12Fournier, Desiree S15 1:29.41   2.0

40.79 48.62

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M16 1:30.77   1.0

45.29 45.48

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A17 1:32.89

45.41 47.48

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O18 1:33.44

45.33 48.11

TCST-ME 11Fyfe, Brooklynn M19 1:34.20

TCST-ME 12Jacques, Isabela G20 2:06.23

1:00.71 1:05.52

KVY-ME 11Littler, Bella J--- DQ

37.53 40.60

KVY-ME 12Gifford, Abbey C--- DQ

40.27 42.39

SSC-ME 11Storey, Sofia M--- SCR

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K--- SCR

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 MSI2:56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D1 2:25.18 MSI

35.46 37.02 35.3837.32

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E2 2:39.17 MSI

37.85 39.72 40.2641.34

CMA-ME 11Mahoney, Cookie E3 2:42.09 MSI

38.70 41.34 39.8342.22

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A4 2:42.46 MSI

39.92 41.93 40.2940.32

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L5 2:42.65 MSI

39.61 41.24 39.8541.95

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E6 2:56.60   13.0

43.01 45.82 43.2744.50

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M7 2:57.47   12.0

41.71 46.34 44.1745.25

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C8 3:14.09   11.0

43.81 48.39 49.3852.51

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O9 3:17.51   9.0

45.96 50.84 49.4451.27

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M10 3:20.51   7.0

46.79 52.59 49.2551.88

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M--- DQ

46.55 1:55.87 58.62

SSC-ME 11Storey, Sofia M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI1:30.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 12Belanger, Taylor M1 1:18.35 MSI

37.57 40.78

MMD-ME 12Heaton-Jones, Ebba L2 1:20.14 MSI

37.82 42.32

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E3 1:22.39 MSI

38.71 43.68

KVY-ME 12Gifford, Abbey C4 1:23.45 MSI

39.63 43.82
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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D5 1:25.80 MSI

40.17 45.63

KVY-ME 12Dinkel, Lunden R6 1:26.88 MSI

40.32 46.56

KVY-ME 11Pekins, Olivia M7 1:29.86 MSI

43.51 46.35

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A8 1:30.04 MSI

41.80 48.24

TCST-ME 12Boucher, Jalee N9 1:31.14   9.0

41.92 49.22

MMD-ME 12Morin, Aura H10 1:31.53   7.0

45.03 46.50

TCST-ME 11Belanger, Reese O11 1:31.90   6.0

43.97 47.93

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A12 1:34.47   5.0

44.17 50.30

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L13 1:35.23   4.0

46.03 49.20

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M14 1:35.29   3.0

44.75 50.54

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M15 1:41.16   2.0

46.94 54.22

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O16 1:45.63   1.0

48.85 56.78

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M17 1:48.29

51.23 57.06

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A18 1:53.48

54.45 59.03

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C19 1:53.79

52.07 1:01.72

SSC-ME 12McMakin, Gwyn H20 2:02.27

58.42 1:03.85

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M--- SCR

TCST-ME 11Agren, Sarah E--- SCR

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A--- SCR

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI3:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 12Gifford, Abbey C1 2:59.06 MSI

40.83 47.30 43.4447.49

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E2 2:59.56 MSI

40.51 45.75 46.1347.17

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E3 3:05.77 MSI

42.87 47.96 45.8849.06

CMA-ME 11Mahoney, Cookie E4 3:13.96 MSI

45.84 50.50 48.5149.11

KVY-ME 11Pekins, Olivia M5 3:14.01 MSI

44.01 50.99 47.7151.30

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A6 3:22.15   13.0

45.99 51.36 51.0853.72

SSC-ME 11Moss, Holly A7 3:22.64   12.0

48.18 52.07 49.9852.41

MMD-ME 12Morin, Aura H8 3:22.88   11.0

48.64 54.34 48.3651.54

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O9 3:48.80   9.0

51.32 58.37 1:00.5658.55

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E10 3:52.29   7.0

55.32 58.71 58.3759.89

SSC-ME 12McMakin, Gwyn H--- DQ

1:01.90 1:07.01 1:08.601:10.89

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI1:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D1 1:15.51 MSI

33.97 41.54

TCST-ME 12Belanger, Taylor M2 1:15.81 MSI

35.36 40.45

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L3 1:20.50 MSI

37.78 42.72

KVY-ME 12Crosby, Emma J4 1:22.02 MSI

36.46 45.56

TCST-ME 11Belanger, Reese O5 1:24.67 MSI

37.84 46.83

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M6 1:37.55   13.0

41.10 56.45

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M7 1:44.22   12.0

44.93 59.29

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A8 1:58.38   11.0

53.65 1:04.73

WCCU-ME 11Potter, Carolyn M--- SCR

WCCU-ME 11Nery, Ava K--- SCR

SSC-ME 11Storey, Sofia M--- SCR

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI3:00.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 11Littler, Bella J1 2:48.27 MSI

37.33 42.89 41.4746.58

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E2 2:58.04 MSI

38.50 45.75 46.6447.15

CMA-ME 11Mahoney, Cookie E3 3:16.65   16.0

1:32.01 53.89 58.37

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E4 3:44.61   15.0

50.01 58.74 55.631:00.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 MSI2:58.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 12Babikova, Issi D1 2:35.55 MSI

36.02 37.49 33.5648.48

MMD-ME 12Heaton-Jones, Ebba L2 2:36.80 MSI

35.42 40.13 34.3146.94

KVY-ME 11Littler, Bella J3 2:42.52 MSI

34.05 42.93 35.1750.37

SSC-ME 12Hahn, Kate E4 2:42.97 MSI

37.95 41.20 35.3848.44

CMA-ME 12Taylor, Grace E5 2:46.24 MSI

37.70 41.84 36.9549.75

TCST-ME 12Belanger, Taylor M6 2:50.01 MSI

36.51 46.03 40.6546.82

KVY-ME 12Gifford, Abbey C7 2:51.61 MSI

40.92 45.20 37.5747.92

CMA-ME 11Mahoney, Cookie E8 2:51.75 MSI

40.78 42.77 35.9652.24

SSC-ME 11Hollis, Abigail L9 2:52.62 MSI

36.76 43.68 39.9452.24

SSC-ME 11Hankinson, Katie A10 2:53.17 MSI

39.42 44.33 37.8051.62

TCST-ME 11Belanger, Reese O11 2:55.49 MSI

40.32 46.03 38.2150.93

SSC-ME 11Bucci, Alexandra M12 3:04.58   5.0

43.42 46.30 40.4254.44

CMA-ME 12Olsen, Julia E13 3:07.04   4.0

44.68 46.93 38.4057.03

KVY-ME 11Pekins, Olivia M14 3:08.96   3.0

42.14 51.24 45.1850.40

WCCU-ME 11Downing, Ellery A15 3:09.45   2.0

42.01 53.75 39.7653.93

LRSC-ME 11Emmerson, Natalie B16 3:11.60   1.0

45.35 45.93 38.931:01.39

TCST-ME 12Fournier, Desiree S17 3:16.22

46.75 48.30 46.6454.53

TCST-ME 11Hallett, Liv J18 3:18.03

47.42 50.03 42.1058.48

HSC-ME 12Cowing, Lauryn C19 3:22.86

44.31 50.21 41.421:06.92

CMA-ME 11Burgard, Zoe O20 3:29.09

49.50 51.29 45.311:02.99

HSC-ME 11Bethony, Natalie M21 3:30.16

49.63 56.86 42.631:01.04

CMA-ME 12Tennyson, Amelia M22 3:30.40

48.88 54.44 47.1059.98

CMA-ME 11Bakke, Sally A--- DQ

58.81 50.79 43.741:01.12

SSC-ME 12Collins, Alex L--- SCR

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACMA-ME1 2:03.00   40.0

Taylor, Grace E 12 Frost, Mia E 10

Mahoney, Cookie E 11 Babikova, Issi D 12

29.93 33.60 28.0731.40

AKVY-ME2 2:05.09   34.0

Gifford, Abbey C 12 Crosby, Emma J 12

Littler, Bella J 11 Claveau, Kate E 12

32.79 33.58 29.8328.89

BKVY-ME3 2:14.98   32.0

Bourgoin, Abigail L 10 Orth, Annabelle K 9

Kennard, Emily 9 Burnham, Addison K 10

37.11 36.90 28.4732.50
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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

ATCST-ME4 2:21.49   30.0

Fournier, Desiree S 12 Boucher, Jalee N 12

Hallett, Liv J 11 Fyfe, Brooklynn M 11

35.97 32.12 36.0737.33

BCMA-ME5 2:21.92   28.0

Bakke, Sally A 11 Tennyson, Amelia M 12

Burgard, Zoe O 11 Olsen, Julia E 12

37.12 36.38 32.9835.44

AMMD-ME--- SCR

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASSC-ME1 2:22.50   40.0

Moss, Holly A 11 Hankinson, Katie A 11

Hollis, Abigail L 11 Bucci, Alexandra M 11

37.55 39.05 31.3234.58

ACMA-ME2 2:24.65   34.0

Mahoney, Cookie E 11 Babikova, Issi D 12

Taylor, Grace E 12 Olsen, Julia E 12

36.89 38.92 33.6335.21

AKVY-ME3 2:25.24   32.0

Claveau, Kate E 12 Pekins, Olivia M 11

Crosby, Emma J 12 Gifford, Abbey C 12

35.74 41.11 31.7936.60

ATCST-ME4 2:30.18   30.0

Belanger, Reese O 11 Boucher, Jalee N 12

Fournier, Desiree S 12 Fyfe, Brooklynn M 11

42.00 36.01 32.0940.08

BKVY-ME5 2:35.67   28.0

Burnham, Addison K 10 Brown, Elizabeth H 10

Kennard, Emily 9 Orth, Annabelle K 9

35.38 43.41 35.8041.08

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 MSI2:16.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A1 2:08.06 MSI

28.54 32.29 33.0134.22

CMA-ME 13Frothingham, Emma M2 2:09.77 MSI

29.88 33.25 32.8333.81

KVY-ME 13Thomas, Emma L3 2:13.57 MSI

30.89 34.25 32.9735.46

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Amanda N4 2:14.72 MSI

30.04 33.54 35.3235.82

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B5 2:15.85 MSI

31.56 34.69 34.2435.36

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Tessa B6 2:16.40   13.0

30.64 34.56 35.2235.98

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R7 2:17.39   12.0

32.60 35.10 33.8835.81

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G8 2:21.72   11.0

31.82 36.72 35.5037.68

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R9 2:21.93   9.0

32.42 36.20 35.3937.92

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R10 2:21.98   7.0

32.44 36.01 36.3837.15

TCST-ME 14Hefty, Emma G11 2:23.44   6.0

33.19 37.51 34.6638.08

TCST-ME 14Masselli, Melina L12 2:24.13   5.0

32.19 36.90 36.7138.33

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E13 2:25.72   4.0

32.57 37.21 36.9239.02

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M14 2:27.88   3.0

34.69 38.19 36.6538.35

TCST-ME 14Poirier, Samantha C15 2:30.07   2.0

34.29 38.28 38.1039.40

KVY-ME 13Brown, Eleanor M16 2:32.61   1.0

33.12 40.12 38.8940.48

TCST-ME 13Bellefleur, Izzy K17 2:33.41

34.42 39.27 39.8039.92

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M18 2:35.02

35.11 39.17 39.7740.97

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R19 2:35.88

33.72 39.06 41.1141.99

KVY-ME 13Molesworth, Renee N20 2:37.47

34.76 40.76 40.0141.94

KVY-ME 13Henderson, Morgan M21 2:48.97

39.25 44.29 40.0645.37

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 MSI6:20.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A1 5:52.13 MSI

29.74 34.49 36.2535.21

36.36 36.52 35.61 36.62

36.30 35.03

CMA-ME 13Frothingham, Emma M2 5:53.68 MSI

32.37 35.68 36.5336.88

36.37 35.96 35.85 36.12

34.35 33.57

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R3 6:08.82 MSI

34.65 36.77 37.6137.07

37.72 37.63 37.30 38.09

37.65 34.33

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R4 6:09.99 MSI

32.58 36.69 37.4437.23

38.35 37.54 38.05 37.89

37.69 36.53

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B5 6:10.47 MSI

33.02 37.22 38.7938.50

38.25 38.14 38.17 37.28

36.68 34.42

HSC-ME 13Babin, Olivia M6 6:11.55 MSI

30.74 36.04 37.9136.82

38.91 38.82 38.70 38.25

38.36 37.00

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G7 6:15.98 MSI

31.95 37.44 38.6338.89

39.53 38.41 38.66 38.60

37.72 36.15

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F8 6:19.95 MSI

34.46 37.43 38.9538.57

38.86 38.62 39.08 38.83

38.54 36.61

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R9 6:21.63   9.0

33.37 36.80 39.3738.84

38.85 38.72 39.60 39.34

39.01 37.73

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N10 6:29.58   7.0

33.72 37.91 40.0639.02

40.44 40.48 39.95 40.20

39.41 38.39

TCST-ME 14Hefty, Emma G11 6:32.44   6.0

35.35 39.73 41.0640.74

41.12 40.61 40.21 40.01

38.14 35.47

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M12 6:36.50   5.0

35.13 39.22 40.7640.54

40.67 40.76 40.11 40.68

40.37 38.26

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E13 6:39.59   4.0

34.30 38.71 41.2840.26

41.02 41.62 41.86 41.13

40.89 38.52

TCST-ME 14Poirier, Samantha C14 6:48.48   3.0

36.39 39.41 41.4640.76

42.02 42.24 42.30 41.93

41.84 40.13

TCST-ME 13Bellefleur, Izzy K15 6:50.77   2.0

35.96 40.97 42.6642.23

43.37 41.80 41.69 41.91

40.44 39.74

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M16 6:57.98   1.0

36.19 42.13 43.1843.09

43.24 42.40 42.84 42.95

42.25 39.71

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R17 7:04.27

35.68 42.07 43.8643.78

43.69 43.48 43.57 43.74

43.25 41.15

TCST-ME 13Mattson, Morgan G18 7:54.67

40.19 44.76 49.6347.40

49.48 49.83 1:39.06 49.93

44.39

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 MSI2:35.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 14Guadalupi, Cecilia E1 2:16.44 MSI

32.00 34.47 35.0834.89

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A2 2:27.47 MSI

34.24 37.61 37.0238.60

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Tessa B3 2:28.27 MSI

34.41 37.23 38.2838.35

CMA-ME 13Frothingham, Emma M4 2:29.15 MSI

34.62 38.39 36.9739.17
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Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back)

LRSC-ME 13Jorgensen, Amanda N5 2:30.26 MSI

35.43 37.84 38.5938.40

SSC-ME 13Raley, Mia X6 2:34.69 MSI

36.06 38.86 39.9439.83

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E7 2:36.48   12.0

35.90 40.83 38.7441.01

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R8 2:36.61   11.0

36.37 40.41 38.7941.04

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G9 2:37.83   9.0

36.45 39.83 40.3841.17

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B10 2:37.85   7.0

37.41 40.40 39.3140.73

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R11 2:38.09   6.0

37.80 39.93 39.1641.20

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N12 2:38.28   5.0

38.09 40.28 39.4140.50

HSC-ME 13Babin, Olivia M13 2:38.33   4.0

35.47 39.57 41.2742.02

SSC-ME 13Dean, Camden R14 2:39.93   3.0

38.29 40.42 39.3841.84

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M15 2:41.89   2.0

38.65 41.41 40.1541.68

TCST-ME 14Hefty, Emma G16 2:46.14   1.0

40.06 43.13 40.3042.65

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R17 2:48.27

39.22 2:09.05

TCST-ME 13Bellefleur, Izzy K18 2:49.12

37.89 43.26 43.1944.78

TCST-ME 14Masselli, Melina L19 2:49.63

38.50 43.65 43.7743.71

TCST-ME 14Poirier, Samantha C20 2:54.47

41.99 44.38 43.7444.36

KVY-ME 13Henderson, Morgan M21 2:55.46

42.81 44.86 41.8345.96

MMD-ME 13King, Eleanor R22 3:04.77

42.91 2:21.91

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M--- DQ

41.40 44.17 43.2244.32

KVY-ME 13Molesworth, Renee N--- DQ

43.47 47.43 47.8948.96

KVY-ME 13Thomas, Emma L--- DQ

37.74 41.65 39.5641.27

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 MSI2:58.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 13Frothingham, Emma M1 2:47.91 MSI

38.05 44.10 42.2543.51

HSC-ME 13Babin, Olivia M2 2:48.31 MSI

36.94 41.83 44.1045.44

HSC-ME 13Sellnow, Anna R3 2:49.73 MSI

37.73 43.46 43.4245.12

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N4 2:49.86 MSI

38.08 44.25 43.4044.13

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R5 2:53.66 MSI

39.57 44.45 43.8145.83

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A6 2:57.52 MSI

38.93 45.04 46.4247.13

TCST-ME 14Masselli, Melina L7 2:58.74   12.0

38.38 45.80 47.6346.93

TCST-ME 13Bellefleur, Izzy K8 2:59.18   11.0

40.04 46.21 45.5147.42

SSC-ME 13Hanley, Claire M9 3:07.51   9.0

41.49 48.04 48.5549.43

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R10 3:07.77   7.0

42.44 48.53 47.1849.62

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B11 3:07.80   6.0

41.84 47.81 48.4949.66

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R12 3:10.64   5.0

43.65 48.01 49.3749.61

KVY-ME 13Brown, Eleanor M13 3:10.95   4.0

43.22 49.52 46.8051.41

TCST-ME 14Poirier, Samantha C14 3:11.09   3.0

43.44 48.65 48.6750.33

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E15 3:11.80   2.0

43.69 49.80 47.9550.36

KVY-ME 13Thomas, Emma L16 3:12.88   1.0

44.58 49.95 49.3648.99

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G17 3:13.47

44.16 49.48 48.2851.55

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F18 3:29.26

47.55 54.25 52.2455.22

TCST-ME 13Mattson, Morgan G19 3:29.58

45.68 54.04 53.9555.91

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 MSI2:45.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 13Frothingham, Emma M1 2:34.70 MSI

34.84 38.22 39.8741.77

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B2 2:35.88 MSI

33.75 38.84 41.5741.72

CMA-ME 13Evans, Zoe R3 2:43.11 MSI

34.55 40.61 43.4444.51

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A4 2:54.55   15.0

34.63 45.34 46.1448.44

TCST-ME 14Masselli, Melina L5 2:54.72   14.0

35.39 45.19 45.9848.16

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R6 3:03.89   13.0

1:23.71 49.35 50.83

TCST-ME 13Bellefleur, Izzy K7 3:03.96   12.0

38.43 46.30 48.6050.63

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G8 3:04.44   11.0

37.82 48.38 45.8452.40

TCST-ME 14Hefty, Emma G9 3:04.60   9.0

1:28.55 50.06 46.31

WCCU-ME 14Tran, Diane M10 3:08.69   7.0

1:30.17 49.41 49.24

TCST-ME 14Poirier, Samantha C11 3:10.41   6.0

40.23 47.32 52.3150.55

KVY-ME 13Henderson, Morgan M12 3:12.18   5.0

42.48 48.08 51.2450.38

CMA-ME 14Metcalf, Lyla F13 3:16.53   4.0

1:31.62 53.67 51.24

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E14 3:16.68   3.0

41.39 49.56 52.1753.56

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 MSI5:39.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 14Guadalupi, Cecilia E1 4:56.02 MSI

33.26 40.00 38.5736.59

39.91 41.24 35.45 31.00

CMA-ME 13Frothingham, Emma M2 5:16.58 MSI

33.71 39.04 41.7042.74

43.26 45.55 37.00 33.58

CMA-ME 14Jones, Margaret B3 5:28.80 MSI

34.08 40.13 42.4145.11

47.46 47.93 36.95 34.73

CMA-ME 14Porter, Morgan A4 5:33.49 MSI

36.62 47.20 41.7041.26

46.88 48.07 36.49 35.27

SSC-ME 13Domingo, Elizabeth N5 5:41.10   14.0

36.94 42.54 43.7744.26

47.09 47.14 40.82 38.54

SSC-ME 13Stewart, Bella R6 5:42.22   13.0

38.35 45.22 42.1843.57

50.59 49.94 37.55 34.82

SSC-ME 13Raley, Mia X7 5:42.47   12.0

37.67 43.18 41.0942.18

49.22 49.17 40.63 39.33

TCST-ME 14Masselli, Melina L8 5:47.08   11.0

37.03 46.46 47.4045.85

46.59 48.52 38.21 37.02

TCST-ME 14Hefty, Emma G9 5:47.92   9.0

39.94 47.18 43.4043.67

50.56 50.42 37.65 35.10

TCST-ME 13Bellefleur, Izzy K10 5:52.56   7.0

41.00 47.96 45.9845.56

44.91 46.89 40.49 39.77

CMA-ME 14Eremita, Bella G11 5:58.03   6.0

39.10 48.59 44.6545.23

50.23 51.34 40.43 38.46

CMA-ME 13Liess, Hannah E12 5:58.37   5.0

39.15 49.21 43.5444.61

51.75 52.09 39.43 38.59

CMA-ME 13Hews, Sydney R13 5:59.77   4.0

40.08 45.24 44.6045.64

50.18 49.86 42.93 41.24

TCST-ME 14Poirier, Samantha C14 6:08.27   3.0

39.48 48.70 46.5347.83

51.61 52.19 42.03 39.90
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Results
 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O MSI2:08.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M1 2:05.50 MSI

28.34 31.99 31.9933.18

CMA-ME 15Mahoney, Caroline E2 2:07.02 MSI

27.82 31.94 33.7733.49

MMD-ME 15Shoulta, Leah M3 2:14.74   16.0

30.82 33.88 34.9135.13

KVY-ME 15Willey, Delaney G4 2:17.60   15.0

32.43 36.45 31.9836.74

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P5 2:19.46   14.0

33.27 36.62 34.1935.38

KVY-ME 15Molesworth, Laura E6 2:20.17   13.0

31.99 36.05 35.6936.44

TCST-ME 16Treadwell, Mackenzie L7 2:21.95   12.0

32.89 36.65 35.3837.03

MMD-ME 15Pierce, Gabrielle E8 2:22.89   11.0

34.48 36.85 34.4337.13

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo9 2:24.98   9.0

32.62 37.38 36.7738.21

KVY-ME 15Allee, Leah M10 2:26.49   7.0

31.51 37.52 38.0439.42

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N11 2:34.06   6.0

34.87 40.43 37.8040.96

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M12 2:34.45   5.0

34.11 39.26 38.9242.16

WCCU-ME 15Mazone, Sienna R13 2:53.06   4.0

38.37 44.95 43.5846.16

CMA-ME 15McCormick, Maddy L--- SCR

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- SCR

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O MSI6:10.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 15Tighe, Olivia L1 5:24.22 MSI

28.03 31.17 33.0532.46

33.41 33.88 33.45 33.94

33.18 31.65

CMA-ME 15Mahoney, Caroline E2 5:35.25 MSI

29.34 33.39 34.4234.12

34.79 34.65 34.51 34.05

32.97 33.01

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M3 5:38.16 MSI

29.14 32.68 34.4934.00

34.75 34.83 34.88 34.97

34.71 33.71

TCST-ME 17Chirayath, Margot C4 6:02.35 MSI

31.47 34.82 37.3536.14

37.45 37.30 37.63 37.31

37.50 35.38

MMD-ME 15Smith, Leah E5 6:05.92 MSI

32.47 35.56 37.5036.92

37.02 38.14 38.15 38.42

37.28 34.46

MMD-ME 16Weston, Sierra M6 6:06.23 MSI

32.40 36.90 37.7237.51

38.08 37.43 37.46 37.49

36.81 34.43

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P7 6:17.55   12.0

34.89 38.29 39.4439.23

38.84 38.49 38.20 37.77

37.04 35.36

TCST-ME 16Treadwell, Mackenzie L8 6:21.03   11.0

33.34 37.11 38.6637.71

39.44 38.94 39.42 39.45

38.57 38.39

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo9 6:21.44   9.0

34.01 37.55 38.3238.85

38.63 38.96 39.70 39.11

39.29 37.02

TCST-ME 15Boucher, Jenna R10 6:23.33   7.0

34.26 38.22 39.4439.41

39.19 38.99 38.70 38.73

38.69 37.70

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M11 7:13.35   6.0

35.72 40.50 45.3843.19

45.65 45.72 46.17 45.63

44.23 41.16

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- SCR

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O MSI2:29.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 16Low, Gabby R1 2:13.46 MSI

30.89 33.85 34.0334.69

CMA-ME 15Mahoney, Caroline E2 2:15.43 MSI

30.65 33.79 35.3535.64

KVY-ME 18Guadalupi, Anne M3 2:15.54 MSI

31.16 33.91 35.7634.71

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M4 2:15.74 MSI

31.51 34.18 35.0634.99

MMD-ME 16Burton, Kenz J5 2:22.80 MSI

34.60 36.66 35.1336.41

TCST-ME 15Cloutier, Brooke D6 2:24.91 MSI

32.97 36.45 37.4238.07

MMD-ME 15Shoulta, Leah M7 2:26.92 MSI

35.17 37.13 36.6337.99

MMD-ME 15Roy, Olivia A8 2:34.43   11.0

36.76 38.78 38.8940.00

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P9 2:35.19   9.0

37.88 40.19 38.0539.07

MMD-ME 15Pierce, Gabrielle E10 2:35.36   7.0

37.87 40.00 37.5839.91

KVY-ME 15Willey, Delaney G11 2:37.82   6.0

38.26 41.50 37.8640.20

KVY-ME 15Molesworth, Laura E12 2:39.06   5.0

36.83 40.88 40.1141.24

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo13 2:42.54   4.0

37.68 41.68 41.2641.92

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M14 2:46.44   3.0

39.11 42.16 41.4643.71

MMD-ME 15Larsen, Emily A15 2:46.53   2.0

39.96 42.45 41.0943.03

WCCU-ME 15Mazone, Sienna R16 2:55.83   1.0

41.14 45.81 43.2345.65

CMA-ME 16Kusnirak, Christine N17 2:57.33

40.45 45.94 44.0746.87

CMA-ME 15Tighe, Olivia L--- SCR

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- SCR

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O MSI2:54.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 15Cloutier, Brooke D1 2:39.99 MSI

35.50 40.27 42.1242.10

CMA-ME 15Arpin, Caroline L2 2:44.30 MSI

36.87 41.62 43.4342.38

HSC-ME 16Vine, Rachel M3 2:51.74 MSI

37.76 45.81 42.9345.24

MMD-ME 16Weston, Sierra M4 2:51.99 MSI

39.42 43.42 44.2344.92

TCST-ME 16Treadwell, Mackenzie L5 2:54.26 MSI

38.77 44.84 45.0845.57

HSC-ME 15Overlock, Olivia P6 2:55.72   13.0

39.68 44.66 46.1245.26

MMD-ME 15Roy, Olivia A7 2:55.88   12.0

40.09 44.66 45.0546.08

KVY-ME 15Allee, Leah M8 2:57.37   11.0

38.54 45.02 48.0545.76

WCCU-ME 15West, Maria M9 2:57.59   9.0

38.99 45.31 45.9047.39

MMD-ME 15Pierce, Gabrielle E10 3:06.24   7.0

42.93 47.70 48.0347.58

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo11 3:08.88   6.0

42.44 48.00 49.3549.09

TCST-ME 15Boucher, Jenna R12 3:09.73   5.0

42.85 48.45 49.2349.20

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M--- SCR

CMA-ME 15Friberg, Kate M--- SCR

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O MSI2:34.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 15Tighe, Olivia L1 2:17.68 MSI

29.74 34.03 37.0036.91

MMD-ME 16Burton, Kenz J2 2:23.64 MSI

32.13 36.00 37.5337.98

KVY-ME 16Low, Gabby R3 2:24.59 MSI

31.06 35.92 38.1039.51

CMA-ME 15Mahoney, Caroline E4 2:29.52 MSI

31.43 37.31 41.1839.60

CMA-ME 15Arpin, Caroline L5 2:31.88 MSI

32.48 37.62 41.5540.23

TCST-ME 15Cloutier, Brooke D6 2:34.34 MSI

32.55 39.50 40.5841.71

MMD-ME 15Roy, Olivia A7 2:36.64   12.0

35.31 39.08 42.3339.92
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Results
(Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly)

TCST-ME 17Chirayath, Margot C8 2:38.66   11.0

32.01 40.28 44.1042.27

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo9 2:54.37   9.0

CMA-ME 16Griffin, Hannah M--- SCR

 
Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O MSI5:27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 16Burton, Kenz J1 5:06.38 MSI

31.94 37.04 39.6640.34

44.12 44.04 34.97 34.27

MMD-ME 15Roy, Olivia A2 5:30.87   17.0

35.41 39.07 41.8442.28

47.17 48.15 39.68 37.27

TCST-ME 16Treadwell, Mackenzie L3 5:42.71   16.0

38.81 48.61 41.5343.67

46.24 45.91 39.78 38.16

MMD-ME 15Larsen, Emily A4 5:50.00   15.0

39.31 48.98 45.0543.91

47.02 47.96 41.58 36.19

CMA-ME 15Cook-Sharp, Milo5 5:50.02   14.0

35.14 43.16 44.4846.88

48.89 50.23 43.15 38.09

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACMA-ME1 3:50.96   40.0

Griffin, Hannah M 16 Frothingham, Emma M 13

Porter, Morgan A 14 Mahoney, Caroline E 15

27.22 56.82 59.7928.44

27.61 59.06 26.10 55.29

AKVY-ME2 3:53.18   34.0

Guadalupi, Anne M 18 Molesworth, Laura E 15

Willey, Delaney G 15 Low, Gabby R 16

26.93 56.00 1:01.0029.23

28.15 59.15 27.10 57.03

ATCST-ME3 4:18.85   32.0

Cloutier, Brooke D 15 Hefty, Emma G 14

Treadwell, Mackenzie L 16 Masselli, Melina L 14

27.59 58.27 1:07.1731.57

29.99 1:04.25 31.93 1:09.16

BCMA-ME4 4:26.51   30.0

Bakke, Sally A 11 Tennyson, Amelia M 12

Burgard, Zoe O 11 Olsen, Julia E 12

32.17 1:07.93 1:09.0032.81

31.27 1:06.50 30.84 1:03.08

ASSC-ME5 4:27.92   28.0

Domingo, Elizabeth N 13 Dean, Camden R 13

Raley, Mia X 13 Stewart, Bella R 13

32.97 1:11.66 1:02.1428.44

33.50 1:10.23 30.90 1:03.89

BKVY-ME6 4:36.88   26.0

Molesworth, Renee N 13 Henderson, Morgan M 13

Brown, Eleanor M 13 Thomas, Emma L 13

33.22 1:10.93 1:14.0635.03

32.41 1:11.40 27.71 1:00.49

BSSC-ME7 4:45.84   24.0

Collins, Alex L 12 Hankinson, Katie A 11

Hollis, Abigail L 11 Hahn, Kate E 12

35.13 1:20.40 1:10.9228.37

30.37 1:08.03 31.79 1:06.49

CCMA-ME--- SCR

Taylor, Grace E 12 Frost, Mia E 10

Mahoney, Cookie E 11 Babikova, Issi D 12

 
Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACMA-ME1 4:31.05   40.0

Griffin, Hannah M 16 Frothingham, Emma M 13

Evans, Zoe R 13 Porter, Morgan A 14

30.52 1:02.91 1:14.0834.72

31.27 1:07.61 31.74 1:06.45

AMMD-ME2 4:43.98   34.0

Pierce, Gabrielle E 15 Heaton-Jones, Ebba L 12

Roy, Olivia A 15 Smith, Leah E 15

35.55 1:12.02 1:20.3637.91

32.10 1:09.68 29.61 1:01.92

ATCST-ME3 4:44.07   32.0

Cloutier, Brooke D 15 Masselli, Melina L 14

Chirayath, Margot C 17 Treadwell, Mackenzie L 16

AKVY-ME4 4:50.65   30.0

Low, Gabby R 16 Allee, Leah M 15

Littler, Bella J 11 Brown, Eleanor M 13

30.93 1:03.36 1:22.7137.56

33.64 1:13.37 31.48 1:11.21

ASSC-ME5 5:00.86   28.0

Hahn, Kate E 12 Domingo, Elizabeth N 13

Stewart, Bella R 13 Hanley, Claire M 13

1:14.17 1:49.20 1:18.5441.75

41.41 1:14.21 38.95 38.91

CCMA-ME6 5:13.69   26.0

Liess, Hannah E 13 Eremita, Bella G 14

Hews, Sydney R 13 Metcalf, Lyla F 14

35.12 1:12.42 1:32.8944.02

36.18 1:21.09 31.50 1:07.29

BTCST-ME--- DQ

Boucher, Jenna R 15 Bellefleur, Izzy K 13

Poirier, Samantha C 14 Hefty, Emma G 14

37.55 1:17.77 1:24.0839.35

38.43 1:22.12 32.98 1:07.94

BCMA-ME--- DQ

Mahoney, Caroline E 15 Tighe, Olivia L 15

Jones, Margaret B 14 Cook-Sharp, Milo 15

30.72 1:03.04 1:30.9936.20

22.60 1:03.56 28.09 1:01.18

BMMD-ME--- SCR

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

10&U MSI1:27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 10Bavis, Gavin M1 1:11.17 MSI

34.10 37.07

MMD-ME  9Smith, Merrick W2 1:15.88 MSI

38.03 37.85

SSC-ME 10Hale, Brady R3 1:16.26 MSI

35.56 40.70

TCST-ME 10Leonardo, Chase J4 1:17.59 MSI

36.11 41.48

TCST-ME 10Lemieux, Cameron M5 1:18.10 MSI

36.98 41.12

KVY-ME 10Fournier, Ian C6 1:20.23 MSI

37.13 43.10

MMD-ME 10Allen, Skyler M7 1:21.77 MSI

39.57 42.20

WCCU-ME 10Mazone, Lucca P8 1:39.31   11.0

45.53 53.78

TCST-ME  8Tabet, Matthew B9 1:39.88   9.0

47.05 52.83

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

10&U MSI3:06.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 10Bavis, Gavin M1 2:40.36 MSI

35.93 41.55 39.5843.30

TCST-ME 10Leonardo, Chase J2 2:43.88 MSI

36.82 43.26 40.1643.64

MMD-ME  9Smith, Merrick W3 2:46.14 MSI

38.03 43.35 40.5744.19

SSC-ME 10Hale, Brady R4 2:50.77 MSI

38.12 42.83 42.9146.91

KVY-ME 10Claude, Zacharie A5 2:53.36 MSI

37.39 46.59 42.7246.66

HSC-ME 10Vine, Eli D6 2:57.64 MSI

38.94 45.31 45.7247.67

KVY-ME 10Fournier, Ian C7 3:06.38 MSI

38.68 47.94 49.3550.41

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

10&U MSI1:40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 10Bavis, Gavin M1 1:18.18 MSI

37.99 40.19

TCST-ME 10Lemieux, Cameron M2 1:22.38 MSI

39.73 42.65

TCST-ME 10Leonardo, Chase J3 1:29.23 MSI

42.92 46.31

MMD-ME 10Allen, Skyler M4 1:39.70 MSI

47.49 52.21

WCCU-ME 10Mazone, Lucca P5 1:44.25   14.0

1:55.60

TCST-ME  8Tabet, Matthew B6 1:45.55   13.0

50.39 55.16

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

10&U MSI1:53.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 10Bavis, Gavin M1 1:35.09 MSI

44.73 50.36

HSC-ME 10Vine, Eli D2 1:41.52 MSI

48.50 53.02
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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

TCST-ME 10Leonardo, Chase J3 1:44.55 MSI

49.57 54.98

SSC-ME 10Hale, Brady R4 1:46.33 MSI

50.60 55.73

MMD-ME  9Smith, Merrick W5 1:51.49 MSI

53.55 57.94

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

10&U MSI3:35.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 10Bavis, Gavin M1 2:58.92 MSI

42.61 43.27 39.7253.32

TCST-ME 10Lemieux, Cameron M2 3:21.94 MSI

46.00 46.99 44.811:04.14

TCST-ME 10Leonardo, Chase J--- DQ

44.62 47.58 41.3457.25

WCCU-ME 10Mazone, Lucca P--- DQ

52.27 59.53 51.2759.32

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

11-12 MSI1:10.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 12Akers, Alex S1 1:03.73 MSI

31.00 32.73

MMD-ME 12Arnold, Jadyn A2 1:06.97 MSI

31.64 35.33

SSC-ME 11Desmond, Matthew D3 1:11.10   16.0

34.57 36.53

MMD-ME 11Turlo, Andrew J4 1:12.45   15.0

33.50 38.95

KVY-ME 11Katz, Noah A5 1:13.65   14.0

34.53 39.12

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G6 1:20.24   13.0

37.89 42.35

WCCU-ME 11Hembree, Alex J7 1:26.87   12.0

41.14 45.73

TCST-ME 11Gaudet, Cymon R8 1:42.85   11.0

48.45 54.40

TCST-ME 11Cushman, Morgan T9 1:52.09   9.0

53.01 59.08

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

11-12 MSI2:35.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 12Emerson, Ryan T1 2:22.23 MSI

31.09 35.85 37.2938.00

KVY-ME 11Trice, Micah A2 2:30.68 MSI

33.96 39.22 37.5040.00

SSC-ME 11Desmond, Matthew D3 2:38.49   16.0

37.24 40.98 38.4741.80

MMD-ME 11Turlo, Andrew J4 2:44.58   15.0

34.82 42.95 41.1845.63

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G5 2:58.47   14.0

40.63 46.91 44.7446.19

WCCU-ME 11Hembree, Alex J6 3:08.58   13.0

40.53 46.45 50.3851.22

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

11-12 MSI1:21.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 12Emerson, Ryan T1 1:13.43 MSI

35.09 38.34

MMD-ME 12Arnold, Jadyn A2 1:14.04 MSI

36.00 38.04

KVY-ME 11Trice, Micah A3 1:16.70 MSI

37.00 39.70

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G4 1:21.23 MSI

39.44 41.79

SSC-ME 11Desmond, Matthew D5 1:22.89   14.0

40.99 41.90

WCCU-ME 11Hembree, Alex J6 1:37.05   13.0

49.37 47.68

TCST-ME 11Gaudet, Cymon R7 1:59.46   12.0

56.97 1:02.49

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

11-12 MSI2:52.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 12Emerson, Ryan T1 2:41.56 MSI

37.71 40.60 45.0938.16

TCST-ME 12Akers, Alex S2 2:42.64 MSI

39.07 41.43 40.4441.70

KVY-ME 11Trice, Micah A3 2:43.78 MSI

39.90 43.76 38.2941.83

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI1:32.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 12Pierce, Nathaniel S1 1:19.03 MSI

37.24 41.79

MMD-ME 11Turlo, Andrew J2 1:24.80 MSI

40.47 44.33

KVY-ME 12Emerson, Ryan T3 1:26.05 MSI

40.26 45.79

SSC-ME 11Desmond, Matthew D4 1:38.59   15.0

46.51 52.08

KVY-ME 11Trice, Micah A5 1:43.10   14.0

47.38 55.72

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G6 1:47.15   13.0

52.56 54.59

WCCU-ME 11Hembree, Alex J7 1:50.76   12.0

51.44 59.32

TCST-ME 11Gaudet, Cymon R8 2:14.10   11.0

1:05.20 1:08.90

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

11-12 MSI3:14.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 12Akers, Alex S1 2:59.10 MSI

41.32 45.75 44.9647.07

KVY-ME 11Katz, Noah A2 3:16.30   17.0

44.33 49.93 47.2054.84

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI1:23.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 12Pierce, Nathaniel S1 1:10.44 MSI

32.47 37.97

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G2 1:38.86   17.0

45.86 53.00

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

11-12 MSI2:56.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 12Akers, Alex S1 2:45.84 MSI

35.87 42.80 42.2844.89

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

11-12 MSI2:57.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 12Pierce, Nathaniel S1 2:24.84 MSI

32.63 37.49 31.5343.19

TCST-ME 12Akers, Alex S2 2:39.35 MSI

35.46 41.33 35.8146.75

KVY-ME 12Emerson, Ryan T3 2:39.67 MSI

37.43 41.21 34.2746.76

MMD-ME 12Arnold, Jadyn A4 2:56.07 MSI

38.26 44.20 39.0654.55

KVY-ME 11Trice, Micah A5 2:59.48   14.0

42.62 41.92 38.1456.80

MMD-ME 11Turlo, Andrew J6 3:02.14   13.0

42.64 49.51 41.2248.77

SSC-ME 11Desmond, Matthew D7 3:09.01   12.0

45.13 49.42 39.1055.36

SSC-ME 11Leggat-Barr, Tommy G8 3:17.93   11.0

45.96 47.64 44.3659.97

WCCU-ME 11Hembree, Alex J9 3:31.34   9.0

48.82 52.48 1:50.04

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMMD-ME1 2:05.08   40.0

Arnold, Jadyn A 12 Smith, Merrick W 9

Turlo, Andrew J 11 Pierce, Nathaniel S 12

30.68 35.19 25.8933.32

AKVY-ME2 2:07.61   34.0

Fournier, Ian C 10 Trice, Micah A 11

Emerson, Ryan T 12 Katz, Noah A 11

35.14 32.51 30.4129.55

ATCST-ME3 2:13.33   32.0

Lemieux, Cameron M 10 Bavis, Gavin M 10

Akers, Alex S 12 Leonardo, Chase J 10

35.97 32.94 35.1829.24

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKVY-ME--- DQ

Claude, Zacharie A 10 Katz, Noah A 11

Emerson, Ryan T 12 Fournier, Ian C 10

39.22 38.51 36.5637.47
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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

13-14 MSI2:12.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L1 2:01.17 MSI

27.21 30.72 31.4931.75

KVY-ME 14Overlock, Ethan Z2 2:02.09 MSI

27.87 30.96 31.3931.87

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R3 2:03.32 MSI

28.16 31.39 30.9732.80

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B4 2:05.39 MSI

28.71 30.96 32.3833.34

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R5 2:13.64   14.0

29.57 34.29 33.8435.94

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A6 2:21.38   13.0

31.81 37.03 34.7237.82

SSC-ME 13Giffune, Lev D7 2:22.73   12.0

32.84 37.47 34.8337.59

KVY-ME 13Parker, Cade N8 2:24.26   11.0

30.35 37.37 37.5139.03

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S9 2:27.11   9.0

32.77 37.69 37.8038.85

LRSC-ME 13Pratt, Joshua T10 3:13.26   7.0

42.79 51.30 46.8552.32

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

13-14 MSI5:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 4:59.30 MSI

26.73 30.07 30.2730.79

30.48 31.03 31.03 30.86

30.25 27.79

KVY-ME 14Overlock, Ethan Z2 5:32.23 MSI

28.82 32.38 34.1433.12

33.73 33.35 34.25 34.28

33.84 34.32

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R3 5:41.28 MSI

29.77 33.28 35.5934.58

35.44 35.21 35.02 35.68

34.99 31.72

MMD-ME 14Guarnieri, Martin H4 5:42.20 MSI

29.27 32.66 35.2934.20

35.67 36.21 36.16 36.10

35.10 31.54

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B5 5:42.60 MSI

30.45 34.15 35.3734.88

35.52 35.71 35.42 34.91

35.18 31.01

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R6 5:52.31 MSI

29.21 33.01 36.2034.86

36.67 36.55 36.37 37.52

37.01 34.91

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S7 6:28.97   12.0

34.20 38.76 39.6239.76

40.09 40.14 39.42 40.29

39.15 37.54

HSC-ME 13Vine, Matthew R--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

13-14 MSI2:31.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 2:12.07 MSI

30.80 33.80 33.6133.86

LRSC-ME 13Willertz, Evan L2 2:12.28 MSI

29.96 32.63 35.0534.64

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B3 2:24.18 MSI

35.02 35.78 35.6637.72

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R4 2:31.20 MSI

35.68 38.63 37.9638.93

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A5 2:34.74   14.0

36.91 39.35 38.3240.16

SSC-ME 13Giffune, Lev D6 2:43.95   13.0

37.74 41.08 41.0944.04

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S7 2:48.43   12.0

38.29 43.73 41.9144.50

LRSC-ME 13Pratt, Joshua T8 3:26.84   11.0

48.78 54.15 51.1252.79

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

13-14 MSI2:54.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 14Guarnieri, Martin H1 2:33.40 MSI

35.01 39.70 38.4740.22

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R2 2:44.01 MSI

37.63 41.78 42.0642.54

HSC-ME 13Vine, Matthew R3 2:46.37 MSI

38.13 42.49 42.8842.87

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R4 2:53.73 MSI

38.46 44.38 45.0945.80

WCCU-ME 14Farrin, Braxton J5 2:55.14   14.0

40.23 44.63 44.3945.89

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B6 3:05.50   13.0

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A7 3:11.75   12.0

42.12 50.70 48.5150.42

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S8 3:26.82   11.0

47.87 53.79 50.9254.24

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

13-14 MSI2:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 2:12.27 MSI

29.84 32.54 35.1134.78

MMD-ME 14Guarnieri, Martin H2 2:12.98 MSI

28.98 32.80 35.3235.88

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R3 2:23.00 MSI

32.05 37.01 36.3837.56

WCCU-ME 14Farrin, Braxton J4 2:26.83 MSI

31.09 36.68 38.5440.52

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S5 3:11.14   14.0

40.40 49.42 49.6751.65

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A6 3:18.06   13.0

40.28 51.19 52.7553.84

WCCU-ME 13Nery, Andrew T--- SCR

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

13-14 MSI5:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CMA-ME 14Peabody, Brimwin C1 4:39.03 MSI

29.22 34.55 36.0236.69

39.73 42.40 30.74 29.68

CMA-ME 14McLeod, Gavin R2 5:07.70 MSI

32.87 38.13 40.9340.53

42.36 43.17 35.44 34.27

SSC-ME 13Sasseville, Charter B3 5:15.46 MSI

31.72 38.04 40.0239.87

48.50 49.27 34.91 33.13

WCCU-ME 14Gilliam, Nathan R4 5:35.43   15.0

36.50 45.70 42.8243.29

47.07 48.18 36.74 35.13

CMA-ME 13Davis, Finnian A5 5:53.37   14.0

42.54 50.43 41.4442.16

50.71 49.78 37.93 38.38

CMA-ME 13Gilbert, Caden S6 6:03.19   13.0

41.43 50.98 44.9244.59

51.89 53.10 39.11 37.17

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

15&O MSI1:57.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KVY-ME 15Berry, Nathan N1 1:58.34   20.0

27.71 31.18 28.5430.91

TCST-ME 15Whitman, Brendan M2 2:03.47   17.0

27.16 31.02 32.3232.97

TCST-ME 15LaBelle, Lennon W3 2:05.95   16.0

28.45 31.38 33.6032.52

TCST-ME 15Escobar, Elijah W4 2:07.08   15.0

27.57 31.79 34.2333.49

MMD-ME 16Ruel, Nathan C5 2:07.33   14.0

28.29 32.91 32.8933.24

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R--- SCR

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

15&O MSI5:39.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 15LaBelle, Lennon W1 5:40.03   20.0

28.10 31.46 34.7534.04

34.92 35.09 35.33 36.21

35.74 34.39

TCST-ME 15Escobar, Elijah W2 5:59.39   17.0

30.56 35.11 37.1936.81

37.40 37.66 36.52 37.05

36.17 34.92

CMA-ME 15Connolly, Ryan P3 6:17.55   16.0

31.85 36.71 39.4638.45

38.56 38.75 39.27 39.33

38.95 36.22
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2017 ME TCST Developmental Meet #2 - 1/28/2017 to 1/29/2017

Sanction #: 1617-0128-TT

Results
(Men 15&O 500 Yard Free)

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R4 6:52.94   15.0

33.25 39.10 42.8242.32

42.77 43.28 43.19 42.87

43.17 40.17

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

15&O MSI2:15.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 15LaBelle, Lennon W1 2:04.74 MSI

27.56 30.60 33.1933.39

KVY-ME 15Berry, Nathan N2 2:10.56 MSI

30.30 33.94 30.8535.47

TCST-ME 15Escobar, Elijah W3 2:18.04   16.0

31.53 34.28 36.0736.16

TCST-ME 15Whitman, Brendan M4 2:20.59   15.0

32.20 35.43 35.7437.22

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R--- DQ

35.44 39.21 34.4238.01

MMD-ME 16Laflamme, Zack J--- DQ

35.23 36.87 37.9037.69

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

15&O MSI2:45.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 15Jones, Carter S1 2:34.73 MSI

33.49 39.99 39.8641.39

MMD-ME 15Booth, Eric M2 2:35.31 MSI

35.59 40.00 38.9140.81

MMD-ME 17Croft, Taylor J3 2:39.71 MSI

35.96 40.11 41.7841.86

MMD-ME 15Witham, Jake R4 2:40.41 MSI

34.76 40.33 42.7842.54

TCST-ME 15Bavis, Hayden Q5 2:46.92   14.0

37.67 43.14 42.5343.58

TCST-ME 15Escobar, Elijah W6 2:47.75   13.0

35.49 42.46 44.7345.07

CMA-ME 15Connolly, Ryan P7 2:57.85   12.0

39.39 45.83 46.1446.49

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R8 3:08.52   11.0

42.87 49.88 46.7249.05

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

15&O MSI2:20.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMD-ME 15Jones, Carter S1 2:17.88 MSI

29.39 34.45 37.0936.95

TCST-ME 15LaBelle, Lennon W2 2:22.08   17.0

30.44 36.19 37.4737.98

MMD-ME 15Witham, Jake R3 2:29.27   16.0

30.56 35.81 43.1439.76

MMD-ME 16Laflamme, Zack J4 2:45.77   15.0

35.56 41.87 44.4243.92

CMA-ME 15Membrino, Jacob R5 3:03.52   14.0

1:22.32 50.31 50.89

CMA-ME 15Curtis, Sam P--- SCR

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

15&O MSI4:57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TCST-ME 15LaBelle, Lennon W1 4:55.83 MSI

31.21 37.01 35.6535.64

43.85 45.09 35.39 31.99

TCST-ME 15Escobar, Elijah W2 5:29.99   17.0

35.02 43.10 40.0041.02

49.54 49.38 37.55 34.38

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKVY-ME1 3:50.35   40.0

Berry, Nathan N 15 Overlock, Ethan Z 14

Parker, Cade N 13 Emerson, Ryan T 12

24.23 50.61 55.3826.54

28.20 1:00.74 30.14 1:03.62

ACMA-ME2 4:01.43   34.0

Davis, Finnian A 13 Gilbert, Caden S 13

McLeod, Gavin R 14 Peabody, Brimwin C 14

29.46 1:03.45 1:09.3432.65

27.01 57.02 24.13 51.62

AWCCU-ME--- SCR

 
Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACMA-ME1 4:40.06   40.0

Gilbert, Caden S 13 Peabody, Brimwin C 14

McLeod, Gavin R 14 Davis, Finnian A 13

BMMD-ME2 4:47.05   34.0

Pierce, Nathaniel S 12 Croft, Taylor J 17

Laflamme, Zack J 16 Turlo, Andrew J 11

AWCCU-ME--- SCR

AMMD-ME--- SCR

Guarnieri, Martin H 14 Booth, Eric M 15

Jones, Carter S 15 Witham, Jake R 15

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWCCU-ME--- SCR

 
Mixed 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWCCU-ME1 4:59.69   40.0

Tran, Diane M W14 Hembree, Alex J M11

Mazone, Sienna R W15 Gilliam, Nathan R M14

33.88 1:09.54 1:29.1742.51

33.56 1:27.45 21.01 53.53

 
Mixed 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWCCU-ME1 4:46.93   40.0

Tran, Diane M W14 West, Maria M W15

Farrin, Braxton J M14 Gilliam, Nathan R M14


